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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Moreno1551
TEC

9.350 8.950 9.3509.300 36.950
2 9T 3 1T 1 

1 

Rosselyn Arzeta1526
Four Stars

9.200 9.200 9.2009.125 36.725
4 3 4 3 2 

2 

Daniela Buckallew1556
West Valley

8.750 9.275 9.0009.550 36.575
10 2 1 6T 3T

3T

Sabrina Self1567
West Valley

9.050 9.075 9.0759.375 36.575
6 6T 2 5 3T

3T

Rakti Iyer1505
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.475 9.3508.850 36.475
8 1 8 1T 5 

5 

Alaycia Perry1510
Bay Aerials

9.400 9.075 8.8258.950 36.250
1 6T 7 10 6 

6 

Sarah Guillen1550
TEC

9.275 8.550 9.1509.100 36.075
3 13 5 4 7 

7 

Arya Gulati1561
West Valley

8.850 9.100 8.9009.075 35.925
7 4T 6 8 8 

8 

Soraya Martinez1545
Pacific Edge

9.075 8.825 8.7008.700 35.300
5 11 11 11 9 

9 

Layla Isley1540
Impact

8.775 9.000 8.6258.500 34.900
9 8 13 12T 10 

10 

Kayla Kong1507
Bay Aerials

8.725 8.150 8.6258.750 34.250
11 14T 10 12T 11 

11 

Ariana Avila1535
Impact

8.350 9.100 8.1508.525 34.125
14 4T 12 15 12 

12 

Caylee Garner1538
Impact

8.075 8.950 8.3008.775 34.100
15 9T 9 14 13 

13 

Kamryn Berry1548
TEC

8.625 7.975 9.0008.450 34.050
12 16 14 6T 14 

14 

Kaylani Martinez1544
Pacific Edge

8.500 8.600 8.8507.750 33.700
13 12 15 9 15 

15 

Grace Boswell1537
Impact

7.850 8.150 8.0507.300 31.350
16 14T 16 16 16 

16 
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